TMG-325 SERIES
DIMENSION
TMG-325
HOW TO ORDER
T M G – 3 □ □ □ - □ - □
Package Style：
T/R= Tape & Reel
Soldering：
V=Lead Free Solderable
Operating Force：
N= 160g , Brown
Total Height：
25=2.5㎜
Prod. Size：
3=3.5x6㎜
T1 T2
T3
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
P.C.B. LAYOUT
Ground
Ground
T3
[0.248]
0.236
6.00
0.315 ±0.01
8.00 ±0.30
0.
14